Kontaktlista Damer vt 2026           2026-12-07
1. Marie Alm		072-3000345	mariealm@live.se
2. Birgitta Andersson		070-6997279	birgittaprivate@hotmail.com
3. Hedvig Knutsson		073-6427033	hedvigg@gmail.com
4. Ulla Henning		070-2268241	ulla.henning42@gmail.com
5. Ingela Johnsdotter Omnell	070-3262664	plinglan@omnell.se
6. Helena Lilja		070-7782913             	helenaliljavasteras@gmail.com
7. Siv Norberg		072-3653200	zivnorberg@gmail.com

8. Inga Magnusson		070-7669527	inga.magnusson@yahoo.se
9. Kristina Nylander		073-0384787	nylander.kristina@gmail.com
10.Agnetha Näsström	073-7055185	a.nasstrom.54@gmail.com
11.Birgitta Ringström		070-2173433	ringstromib@gmail.com 
12.Inés Sancho Vilén		073-9794148	inesanvi@gmail.com
13.Mia Wengelin		070-7997310	mia.wengelin@icloud.com

14.Christina Zaar		070-6701647	christinazahr1@hotmail.com
15.Rosanna Semeraro 	070-5132202	rosannasem@telia.com
16.Margareta Burell		073-4072625	margareta.burell@mbox.lidnet.se
17. Anette Rofors		076-0143422	annfors@gmail.com
18.Kerstin Swahn Andersson 	 070-7297687	kerstin.swahn56@gmail.com
19.Ann-Christine Carlsson 	070-6576394	acc_swe@hotmail.com

20.Meggie Zabkar		070-2707926	m.zabkar@hotmail.com 
21.Barbro Barkelius    		073-7709165	barbro.barkelius@gmail.com
23.(Brita Almgren		072-4493508               	 nilsaros@gmail.com)
24.Young Mee Ljungström 	070-6330703	youngmee_lj@hotmail.com       
25.Marianne Stenson		070-8673114	marianne.stenson@hotmail.com
26.Hannele Lemström 	070-5399724	hannele.lemstrom@hotmail.com

28. Marie Levert		070-8339228	levertmarie@hotmail.com      
29. (Margareta Wallin  	070-2002813)
30.Marion Annilen		070-3723773          	 marion.annilen@gmail.com
31. Ingalill Leander		076-5558079	lilla-ing@outlook.com
